REMITTANCE VOUCHER

The Lutheran Church—Missouri Synod
3773 Geddes Road, Ann Arbor, Michigan 48105-3098

People of Hope ... Vigorously Making Known the Love of Christ

M ich iga n D istri ct NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONGREGATION

UNRESTRICTED GIFTS

Michigan District and Synod Programs

Outstanding Pledges _Check Boxf
Balance Should

as of 12/31/2016 ¢ written off

For Pledge Period January 1, 2017 to December 31, 2017 2017 $

For Pledge Period January 1, 2016 to December 31, 2016 2016 $
Michigan District Only Programs

For Pledge Period January 1, 2017 to December 31, 2017 117 $

For Pledge Period January 1, 2016 to December 31, 2016 116 $

ANNUAL COMBINED ASSESSMENT

Outstanding as of 12/31/2016

2017 ANNUAI ASSESSIMENT ... 1017 ... $
2016 ANNUAI ASSESSMENT ....eeniiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 1016 ... $
HERE WE STAND Balances as of 12/31/2016
Here We Stand - Payment on Pledge............uuveevieeieeieeeeeeeneeeenneneenenns Apply to Pledge ......
Here We Stand - All INItIALIVES ......oiiiiiiiiiiec e 950 ......
Here We Stand - Scholarships ... 951 ......
Here We Stand - Innovative MINIiStries .......ccccoooiiiiiiiiiii i 953 .....
Here We Stand - Innovative Ministries (A2E) ... 953a ......
Here We Stand - ENdOWMENT  ......ooiiiiiiiiiii et 955 ......
Here We Stand - International ...............coiieeiiiiiiiiiiiice e 957 ......
RESTRICTED GIFTS -- DISTRICT PROJECTS Please Complete:

HEAIS TOF JESUS oottt ettt ettt sttt s e e st s s et e e et e e sateesaeeas 230 ... $ Check #
SOWEN'S FUNA oot e e e e e et e e e e e e e eeaaaas 270 ......
Student Aid (current year /non-endoWmMENt) ...........ccevvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeeeee e 290 ......

CHARITIES AND AGENCIES v
Concordia Seminary - St. LOU ... 506 ......
Concordia Theological Seimarny - FOrt Wayn ..........cccccccovvviiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeee, 508 ...... Ve
Concordia University ANN ArDOT ........cooviiiiiiii 318 ...
LWML - MiChigan DISTICE ........uuueueeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeaaeeeeeeeeeeeeeennsennnsnnsnnnnnnnnssnnnnnnnnnnnes 336 ......
Lutherap Hour - Internathnal e s s [ 372 ... Rev I 2017
Wellspring Lutheran Services (formerly Lutheran Child and Family Service) ...... 360 ......
Wellspring Lutheran Services (formerly Lutheran Homes of Michigan) .............. 366 ......

SYNODICAL PROJECTS Office Use Only:
AIMEA FOICES ...t e e e e e et e e e e e e e e et e e aaaaaes 415 ... $
o] = Te [ T Y 113 To] o PSP PPPPPRPINt 445 ...
JOINt SEMINAIY FUNG ..ot ettt 449 ... Date
LCMS World Relief / HUMaN Ca ........cceeeiieeiiiiiiees e 475 ...

OTHER See Back for Other Common Gifts Amount
MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
MICHIGAN DISTRICT -- LCMS AMOUNT OF REMITTANCE $

T FORINFORMATION CONTACT:

THE BUSINESS OFFICE -- 3773 GEDDES ROAD - ANN ARBOR, MI 48105-3098 -- PHONE 888-225-2111

MAKE A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS




Other Common Gifts Made Through the Michigan District Remittance Voucher

This list contains some of the more common gifts received by the Michigan District, but is not all inclusive. If you have any
questions about our ability to accept a particular gift or payment, please contact Donna Conrad at 888-225-2111. Please use

this side only as a reference — mark all gifts on the front side only.

213
2200
250
280
295

306
312
313
330
348
354
364
457
365
367
368
378
380
384
382
385
396

501
449
318
502
504
506
508
512
514
510
518
516
520
522

District Projects and Endowments
Commission on Min. Growth & Support - Gifts
Disaster Relief in Michigan (incl. Flint Water)
Scholarship Endowment for Urban Schools
Special Friends Camp Support

Urban School Emergency Fund

Charities and Agencies

American Bible Society

Bethesda Lutheran Home

Camp Concordia

International LLL

Lutheran Bible Translators

Lutheran Braille Workers

Lutheran Deaconess

Lutherans For Life

Lutheran Heritage Foundation
Lutheran Home - Frankenmuth
Lutheran Home - Monroe

Lutheran Special Education Ministries
MANS Dues

Project Compassion

POBLO

St. Paul Community Lutheran Church, Pontiac
Wheatridge Foundation

Concordia University System / Seminaries
Concordia University System

Joint Seminary Fund

Concordia University Ann Arbor

Concordia College - Bronxville

Concordia College - Selma

Concordia Seminary - St Louis

Concordia Theological Seminary - Ft Wayne
Concordia University - Irvine

Concordia University - Portland

Concordia University Chicago

Concordia University Nebraska

Concordia University - St. Paul

Concordia University Texas

Concordia University Wisconsin

Synodical Projects

Please note that items in this column are sent to the national
LCMS office in St. Louis for use and/or disbursement for
national or international work. If you are wanting to support
Michigan District initiatives (in-State), please don't use these
codes.

405 Alaska Missions

422 Black Ministry

430 Blind and Deaf Mission

434 Board for Higher Education
435 Concordia Gospel Outreach
426 Disaster Relief

432 Earthquake Relief
448 Hurricane Relief
480 Tornado Relief

437 Easter Seals

438 Europeon Relief

446 Guatemala Church Leaders

450 International Student Ministry
449 Joint Seminary Fund

452 KFUO Radio

455 LCMS - Unrestricted (sent to LCMS in St. Louis)
454 LCMS Education

458 Lutheran Church of Korea

443 Lutheran Disaster Response

462 Lutheran Evangelism Association
444 Lutheran Immigration & Refugee
459 LWR Project Comfort

461 Macau / China

463 Missions - LCMS (sent to LCMS in St. Louis)
466 Ongoing Ambassadors for Christ
467 Partnership in Gospel

469 Preparing Church Workers

470 Preparing Ministers

473 Russian Missions

476 School for the Blind

477 Seminary Student Aid

478 Tiawan Ministry

484 Veterans of the Cross

485 World Missions - LCMS





