REMITTANCE VOUCHER

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONGREGATION



UNRESTRICTED GIFTS			Outstanding Pledges Check Box If
			as of 12/31/2016 Be Written Off
Michigan District and Synod Programs For Pledge Period January 1, 2017 to December 31, 2017	2017 \$;	_
For Pledge Period January 1, 2016 to December 31, 2016	2016 \$.	
Michigan District Only Programs			
For Pledge Period January 1, 2017 to December 31, 2017	117 \$		=
For Pledge Period January 1, 2016 to December 31, 2016	116 \$	<u> </u>	
ANNUAL COMBINED ASSESSMENT			Outstanding as of 12/31/2016
2017 Annual Assessment			
2016 Annual Assessment	1016 \$	<u> </u>	Balances as of 12/31/2016
HERE WE STAND			
Here We Stand - Payment on Pledge			
Here We Stand - All Initiatives			
Here We Stand - Scholarships			
Here We Stand - Innovative Ministries			
Here We Stand - Innovative Ministries (A2E)			
Here We Stand - Endowment			-
Here We Stand - International	957		
RESTRICTED GIFTS DISTRICT PROJECTS			Please Complete:
Hearts for Jesus			
Sower's Fund			—
Student Aid (current year /non-endowment)	290		Month
CHARITIES AND AGENCIES			
Concordia Seminary - St. Lou			
Concordia Theological Seimarny - Fort Wayn			I cai
Concordia University Ann Arbor			
LWML - Michigan District			
Lutheran Hour - International			
Wellspring Lutheran Services (formerly Lutheran Homes of Michiga			—
	300		
SYNODICAL PROJECTS			Office Use Only:
Armed Forces			
Foreign Missions			
Joint Seminary FundLCMS World Relief / Human Ca			
ECIVIS WORLD Relief / Human Ca	475		
OTHER	See Back for Other Commo	on Gifts	Amount
			_ _ _
MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: MICHIGAN DISTRICT LCMS AMOUNT O	F REMITTANCE \$		<u> </u>
AIVIOUNT O	I INLIVIII I AINOE D		<u>—</u>

Other Common Gifts Made Through the Michigan District Remittance Voucher

This list contains some of the more common gifts received by the Michigan District, but is not all inclusive. If you have any questions about our ability to accept a particular gift or payment, please contact Donna Conrad at 888-225-2111. Please use this side only as a reference . mark all gifts on the front side only.

	District Projects and Endowments		Synodical Projects		
213	Commission on Min. Growth & Support - Gifts				
2200	Disaster Relief in Michigan (incl. Flint Water)	Please	Please note that items in this column are sent to the national		
250	Scholarship Endowment for Urban Schools	LCMS	LCMS office in St. Louis for use and/or disbursement for		
280	Special Friends Camp Support	nation	national or international work. If you are wanting to support		
295	Urban School Emergency Fund	Michig	Michigan District initiatives (in-State), please don't use these		
		codes.			
	Charities and Agencies				
306	American Bible Society				
312	Bethesda Lutheran Home	405	Alaska Missions		
313	Camp Concordia	422	Black Ministry		
330	International LLL	430	Blind and Deaf Mission		
348	Lutheran Bible Translators	434	Board for Higher Education		
354	Lutheran Braille Workers	435	Concordia Gospel Outreach		
364	Lutheran Deaconess	426	Disaster Relief		
457	Lutherans For Life	432	Earthquake Relief		
365	Lutheran Heritage Foundation	448	Hurricane Relief		
367	Lutheran Home - Frankenmuth	480	Tornado Relief		
368	Lutheran Home - Monroe	437	Easter Seals		
378	Lutheran Special Education Ministries	438	Europeon Relief		
380	MANS Dues	446	Guatemala Church Leaders		
384	Project Compassion	450	International Student Ministry		
382	PÓBLO	449	Joint Seminary Fund		
385	St. Paul Community Lutheran Church, Pontiac	452	KFUO Radio		
396	Wheatridge Foundation	455	LCMS - Unrestricted (sent to LCMS in St. Louis)		
		454	LCMS Education		
	Concordia University System / Seminaries	458	Lutheran Church of Korea		
501	Concordia University System	443	Lutheran Disaster Response		
449	Joint Seminary Fund	462	Lutheran Evangelism Association		
318	Concordia University Ann Arbor	444	Lutheran Immigration & Refugee		
502	Concordia College - Bronxville	459	LWR Project Comfort		
504	Concordia College - Selma	461	Macau / China		
506	Concordia Seminary - St Louis	463	Missions - LCMS (sent to LCMS in St. Louis)		
508	Concordia Theological Seminary - Ft Wayne	466	Ongoing Ambassadors for Christ		
512	Concordia University - Irvine	467	Partnership in Gospel		
514	Concordia University - Portland	469	Preparing Church Workers		
510	Concordia University Chicago	470	Preparing Ministers		
518	Concordia University Nebraska	473	Russian Missions		
516	Concordia University - St. Paul	476	School for the Blind		
520	Concordia University Texas	477	Seminary Student Aid		
522	Concordia University Wisconsin	478	Tiawan Ministry		
	,	484	Veterans of the Cross		
		485	World Missions - LCMS		